Position

Dir Of Patient Access

Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk Lead
Patient Registration Manager
Patient Registration Clerk Lead
Patient Registration Clerk
Informatics & Training
Coordinator

Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk
Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Other Positions Held

Switchboard Operator

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Total Wages

$76,632

$49,610

$48,726

$48,100

$46,676

$45,139

$41,343

$39,584

$38,413

$34,682

$33,673

$33,570

$33,361

$33,317

$32,609

$32,221

$31,917

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,049

$7,578

$3,677

$13,648

$8,119

$10,448

$13,220

$9,872

$15,690

$1,847

$51

$17,535

$6,294

$1,839

$1,857

$6,810

$6,246



Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk

Switchboard Operator
-Pd

Switchboard Operator
-Pd

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

$31,907

$30,211

$30,047

$29,545

$29,463

$29,006

$27,296

$27,284

$27,119

$26,903

$23,582

$23,396

$19,060

$16,504

$16,440

$16,352

$15,148

$11,601

$4,844

$54

$0

$1,757

$0

$6,246

$0

$0

$6,435

$0

$0

$6,753

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,207



Patient Registration Clerk

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Patient Registration Clerk - Pd

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

Patient Access

$10,306

$6,125

$4,437

$554

$2,152

$0

$0

$0



