Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Patient Access		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$76,632	\$14,049
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$49,610	\$7,578
Patient Registration Clerk Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$48,726	\$3,677
Patient Registration Manager		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$48,100	\$13,648
Patient Registration Clerk Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$46,676	\$8,119
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$45,139	\$10,448
Informatics & Training Coordinator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$41,343	\$13,220
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$39,584	\$9,872
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$38,413	\$15,690
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$34,682	\$1,847
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$33,673	\$51
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$33,570	\$17,535
Patient Registration Clerk	Switchboard Operator	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$33,361	\$6,294
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$33,317	\$1,839
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$32,609	\$1,857
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$32,221	\$6,810
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$31,917	\$6,246

Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$31,907	\$4,844
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$30,211	\$54
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$30,047	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$29,545	\$1,757
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Switchboard Operator - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$29,463	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$29,006	\$6,246
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$27,296	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$27,284	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$27,119	\$6,435
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$26,903	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$23,582	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$23,396	\$6,753
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$19,060	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$16,504	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$16,440	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Switchboard Operator - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$16,352	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$15,148	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$11,601	\$3,207

Patient Registration Clerk	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$10,306	\$2,152
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$6,125	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$4,437	\$0
Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Patient Access	\$554	\$0